8:00

8:15

8:30

9:15

9:30

10:15

10:30

11:15

11:30

12:15

12:30

1:45

2:00

5:00

WOW! CONFERENCE AGENDA

Call to Order
Pledge
Inspirational
Introductions

Break for Workshops

Workshop #1: Recruit Members the Easy Way
Workshop #2: Use the Foundation to Fund Raise

Break for Workshops

Workshop #3: Tell the World About Your Club Projects
Workshop #4: Finding New Optimists

Break for Workshops
Workshops #1 and #2
Break for Workshops
Workshops #3 and #4
Break for Lunch

Lunch
Key Note Speech — Ol President J C

Break
District Meetings

Conference Over



