WOW! CONFERENCE AGENDA

8:00	Call to Order Pledge Inspirational Introductions
8:15	Break for Workshops
8:30	Workshop #1: Recruit Members the Easy Way Workshop #2: Use the Foundation to Fund Raise
9:15	Break for Workshops
9:30	Workshop #3: Tell the World About Your Club Projects Workshop #4: Finding New Optimists
10:15	Break for Workshops
10:30	Workshops #1 and #2
11:15	Break for Workshops
11:30	Workshops #3 and #4
12:15	Break for Lunch
12:30	Lunch Key Note Speech – OI President J C
1:45	Break
2:00	District Meetings
5:00	Conference Over